
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:59 

lVATEM\4RK FOR WEEK ENDING:. April _ _7_L_l_97 3 ___ _ 
CYCLE NO._ 7 3 2 _ PROGRAM_l_Of 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DlSC & HALF HOUR NO _l_a ______ _ 

ACTUAL 

TIME 
ELEMENT 

THEHE & 0PENING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - Al\lliRICAN tvO.MAN - Guess Who 
TALK UNIT 

PAGE NO .... 

#39 - THIS GUY'S IN LOVE WITH Y()U - Herb Alpert 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

1 

RUNNING 
TIME 

8:01 

~-------+--------~----------------------------------------------------+---------

8:01 

10:01 

19:34 

19:36 

21:36 

29:17 

29:19 
29:29 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#38 - GET BACK - Beatles 
TALK UNIT 
#37 - ME & ~ffiS. JONES - Billy Paul 
TALK UNIT 
#36 - I CAN'T GET NEXT TO YOU - Temptations 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: ATvtERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#35 - LOVE CHILD -
TALK UNIT 
#34 - MY SWEET LORD 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST 

STATION I.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: 

Supremes 

- George Harrison 

TO COAST 

C-3 

2:00 

9:35 

2:00 

7:43 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

31:29 

37:46 

37:48 

39:48 

47:08 

47:10 

49:10 

58:31 

58:50 
59:50 

FOR WEEK ENDING: .. _April_?~27l __ _ 
732 1 CYCLE NO. ___ . _ _ PROGRAM _____ OF 13 lVATERMARH 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _l_b ______ _ 
PAGE NO ... _ -~---

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

LOGn: AMERICAN TOP 4 0 
TALK UNIT 
#33 - DIZZY - Tommy Roe 
TALK UNIT 
#32 - INDIAN RESERVATION - Raiders 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AT-1ERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-4 

#31 - BABY DON'T GET HOOKED ON f~ - Mac Davis 
TALK UNIT 
#30 - LEAN ON ME - Bill Withers 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-5 

#29 - HOW CAN YOU MEND A BROKEN HEART - Bee Gee~ 
TALK UNIT 
#28 - ONE BAD APPLE - The Osmonds 
TALK UNIT 
#27 - BRAND NEW KEY - Helanie 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:39 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EME~GENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:39 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:19 

2:00 

7:22 

2:00 

9:21 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 

START TIME 

00:00 

9:27 

9:29 

11:29 

17:41 

17:43 

19:43 

29:27 

29:29 
29:39 

••••?rDJI.IIJU j;fJV 5TVIIN1R 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles. Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 

FOR WEEK ENDING:~~ Apri 1 __ 7~~-],_ _2 7l __ _ 
CYCLE NO._ 7 3 2 _ PROGRAM_ -~_!__OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _2_a ______ _ 
PAGE NO._ 3 

RUNNING 
TIME 

#26 - IN THE YEAR 2525 - Zager & Evans 
TALK UNIT 
#25 - HONKY TONK WOMAN - Rolling Stones 9:29 
TALK UNIT 
#24 - PEOPLE GOT TO BE FREE - Rascals 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

--

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#23 - (Sittin' On) THE DOCK OF THE BAY - Otis 
TALK UNIT 6:14 
#22 - CANDY HAN - Sammy Davis Jr. 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#21 - HONEY - Bobby Goldsboro 
TALK UNIT 
#20 - KNOCK THREE TIMES - Dawn 9:46 
TALK UNIT 
#19 - WITHOUT YOU - Nilsson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: :10 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

31:39 

37:42 

37:44 

39:44 

47:44 

47:46 

49:46 

58:30 

58:50 
59:50 

L!!.4,~1!JJIJIIJU 
ti'fiti.,TJII...,n 

April 7, 1973 
FOR WEEK ENDING:~ ____ ------ - --------

CYCLE NO. 7 3 2 _ _ PROGRAM _ __!_ -OF 13 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HAlf HOUR NO _2_b ___ ----=----
4 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#18 - EVERYDAY PEOPLE - Sly and the Family 

PAGE NO .. 

TALK UNIT Stone 
#17 - CLOSE TO YOU - Carpenters 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash 
TALK UNIT 
#15 - BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED t•JATER - Simon & 
TALK UNIT Garfunkel 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#14 - I THINK I LOVE YOU - Partridge Family 
TALK UNIT 
#13 - IT'S TOO LATE - Carole King 
TALK UNIT 
#12 - LOVE IS BLUE - Paul Mauriat 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:37 
THEME TO: 58: 50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:37 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:05 

2:00 

8:02 

2:00 

8:44 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

8:58 

9:00 

11:00 

18:34 

18:36 

20:36 

27:42 

27:44 
27:54 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _ _!\~~_1_2L___].97j ____ _ 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO._ 7 3 2 _ PROGRAM __ _l __ OF 13 

ACTUAL 

TIME 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO __:;3:....::a::.__ _____ _ 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 
TALK UNIT 
#11 - I'LL BE THERE -Jackson Five 
TALK UNIT 
#10 - AMSRICAN PIE - Don McLean 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#9 - l''lAGGIE !'1AY - Rod Stewart 
TALK UNIT 

PAGE NO._ 

#8 - I HEARD IT THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE - Marvin 
TALK UNIT Gaye 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#7 - JOY TO THE WORLD - Three Dog Night 
TALK UNIT 
#6 - ALONE AGAIN, NATURALLY - Gilbert 
TALK UNIT O'Sullivan 
LOGO: CASEY~S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

-~---

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:00 

2:00 

7:36 

2:00 

7:08 

:10 
2:00 



* 

'''· 
* 

...... 
:.J~~icat\ 

TOP 

* 

jD 
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:54 

39:14 

39:16 

41:16 

47:30 

47:32 

49:32 

57:08 

58:50 
59:50 

* 

••t•?r~JJI AIJU 
tl'ii151YIIIW1R 

April 7, 1973 
FOR WEEK ENDING:__ ------ --··--· 

CYCLE NO._ 7 3 2 _ PROGRAM __ l _Qf 13 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _3_b ______ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

PAGE NO. __ 6 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#5 - AQUARIUS/LET THE SUNSHINE IN - Fifth 
TALK UNIT Dimension 
#4 - THE FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE -
TALK UNIT Roberta Flack 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - RAINDROPS KEEP FALLING ON HY HEAD - B.J. 
TALK UNIT Thomas 
#2 - SUGAR SUGAR - Archies 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#1 - HEY JUDE - The Beatles 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:05 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:05 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:22 

2:00 

6:16 

2:00 

7:36 

:60 
:10 


