

FOR WEEK ENDING. April 7, 1973

CYCLE NO. 732

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1a

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 7:59		THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 TALK UNIT #40 - AMERICAN WOMAN - Guess Who TALK UNIT #39 - THIS GUY'S IN LOVE WITH YOU - Herb Alpert TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	8:01
8:01		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
10:01		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #38 - GET BACK - Beatles TALK UNIT #37 - ME & MRS. JONES - Billy Paul TALK UNIT #36 - I CAN'T GET NEXT TO YOU - Temptations TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	9:35
19:36		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
21:36		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #35 - LOVE CHILD - Supremes TALK UNIT #34 - MY SWEET LORD - George Harrison TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:43
29:19 29:29		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING. April 7, 1973

CYCLE NO. 732

PROGRAM 1 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1b

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
31:29 37:46		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #33 - DIZZY - Tommy Roe TALK UNIT #32 - INDIAN RESERVATION - Raiders TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:19
37:48		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
39:48 47:08		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #31 - BABY DON'T GET HOOKED ON ME - Mac Davis TALK UNIT #30 - LEAN ON ME - Bill Withers TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:22
47:10		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
49:10		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #29 - HOW CAN YOU MEND A BROKEN HEART - Bee Gees TALK UNIT #28 - ONE BAD APPLE - The Osmonds TALK UNIT #27 - BRAND NEW KEY - Melanie TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:39 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:39	9:21
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING: April 7, 1973

CYCLE NO. 732

PROGRAM 1 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2a

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 9:27		THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 TALK UNIT #26 - IN THE YEAR 2525 - Zager & Evans TALK UNIT #25 - HONKY TONK WOMAN - Rolling Stones TALK UNIT #24 - PEOPLE GOT TO BE FREE - Rascals TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:29
9:29		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
11:29 17:41		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #23 - (Sittin' On) THE DOCK OF THE BAY - Otis TALK UNIT #22 - CANDY MAN - Sammy Davis Jr. TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:14
17:43		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:43 29:27		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #21 - HONEY - Bobby Goldsboro TALK UNIT #20 - KNOCK THREE TIMES - Dawn TALK UNIT #19 - WITHOUT YOU - Nilsson TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:46
29:29 29:39		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT:  C-3	:10 2:00



SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
31:39 37:42		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #18 - EVERYDAY PEOPLE - Sly and the Family TALK UNIT Stone #17 - CLOSE TO YOU - Carpenters TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:05
37:44		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
39:44 47:44		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #16 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash TALK UNIT #15 - BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER - Simon & TALK UNIT Garfunkel LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	8:02
47:46		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
49:46		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #14 - I THINK I LOVE YOU - Partridge Family TALK UNIT #13 - IT'S TOO LATE - Carole King TALK UNIT #12 - LOVE IS BLUE - Paul Mauriat TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:37 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:37	8:44
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING: April 7, 1973

CYCLE NO. 732

PROGRAM 1 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 3a

PAGE NO. 5

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 8:58		THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 TALK UNIT #11 - I'LL BE THERE - Jackson Five TALK UNIT #10 - AMERICAN PIE - Don McLean TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:00
9:00		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
11:00 18:34		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #9 - MAGGIE MAY - Rod Stewart TALK UNIT #8 - I HEARD IT THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE - Marvin TALK UNIT Gaye LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:36
18:36		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
20:36 27:42		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #7 - JOY TO THE WORLD - Three Dog Night TALK UNIT #6 - ALONE AGAIN, NATURALLY - Gilbert TALK UNIT O'Sullivan LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:08
27:44 27:54		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: April 7, 1973

CYCLE NO. 732 PROGRAM 1 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 3b

PAGE NO.\_\_\_\_6

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:54 39:14		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #5 - AQUARIUS/LET THE SUNSHINE IN - Fifth TALK UNIT Dimension #4 - THE FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE - TALK UNIT ROBERTA Flack LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	9:22
39:16		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
41:16 47:30		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #3 - RAINDROPS KEEP FALLING ON MY HEAD - B.J. TALK UNIT #2 - SUGAR SUGAR - Archies TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:16
47:32		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
49:32 57:08		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #1 - HEY JUDE - The Beatles TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:05 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:05	7:36
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10